
JUDO TORI INTERNATIONAL OPEN - 14/04/2013

Poule N° 4
4

Ref Victoire Points Place
0 1 0

0 10 0

1 1 1

10 10 10

0 0 0

0 0 0

1 0 1

10 0 10

Ippon 10
Waza ari 7

Yuko 5
Hantei 1

Hiki wake 0 3 combats

6 combats

Jean-Maxime

Bourgeois

Jason

2 -- 3

Poule de 4

10 combats

Karim

Jennekens

Brent

1 -- 3
3 -- 4
2 -- 4
1 -- 3
1 -- 4

2 -- 3

Poule de 3
1 -- 2 1 -- 2 1 -- 2

3 -- 4

U11, MCATE

3 4 51 2

Nombre de judokas

4

Imassodane

Nom, PrénomClub

1

2

0

3

JC Chaumont-Gistoux

JC du PERREY (FRA)

Boulanger
10 3

1071

1122

5

Neko Anderlecht

Judoschool Lummen

3

1002

1076 1

1

4

22

0

20

30

0

0

2 -- 5

2 -- 4
3 -- 5
1 -- 4
2 -- 3
4 -- 5
1 -- 3

1 -- 5

Poule de 5


